## L22000384740

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Boomood Entry Name)
<del> </del>	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700394211137

09/12/22--01001--005 \*\*25.00

מנג אבו שי דוו בי אס

2007 SEP -9 AM 8:

CAPITAL CO	NNEC'	ΓΙΟΝ,	INC.
------------	-------	-------	------

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

JH SQUARED LLC					
		<u> </u>			
			_		
				Art of Inc. File	
			<u> </u>	LTD Partnership File	
				Foreign Corp. File	
				L.C. File	
				Fictitious Name File	
				Trade/Service Mark	
				Merger File	
				Art, of Amend, File	
				RA Resignation	
				Dissolution / Withdrawal	
				Annual Report / Reinstatement	
				Cert. Copy	
				Рного Сору	
				Certificate of Good Standing	
				Certificate of Status	
				Certificate of Fictitious Name	
				Corp Record Search	
				Officer Search	
				Fictitious Search	
Signature		<u>.                                    </u>	·	Fictitious Owner Search	
Jig.ia.c.i				Vehicle Search	
			-	Driving Record	
Requested by: SETH	00/00/22			UCC 1 or 3 File	
	$\frac{09/09/22}{\text{Date}}$	Time		UCC 11 Search	
Name	ואמני	THIC		UCC 11 Retrieval	
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier	

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

	ILLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	<del> </del>		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	George G. Pappas				
		Name of Person	<u> </u>		
	Pappas Law & Title				
		Firm/Company	<del> </del>		
	1822 N. Belcher Rd., suite	200			
		Address	·		
	Mame of Limited Liability Company  ed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  rn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  George G. Pappas  Name of Person  Pappas Law & Title  Firm/Company  1822 N. Belcher Rd., suite 200  Address  Clearwater, FL 33765  City/State and Zip Code  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  information concerning this matter, please call:  Pappas  Name of Person  Name of Person  Telephone Number  S a check for the following amount:  Filing Fee \$\Bigcit \$30.00 \text{ Filing Fee & \Bigcit \$56.00 \text{ Filing Fee & \Bigcit Certificate of Status} Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
	In the content of the following amount:    Name of Limited Liability Company				
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report no	tification)		
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please c	ail:			
George G. Pappas					
Name o	f Person		ne Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &		
			ection		
Division of C	Corporations				
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of			
Tallahassec,	rt. 52514	2410 N. Monr	oe Street, Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2022 SEP -9 AM 8: 42

JH Squared LLC			and the property of which
(Name of the Limit	ed Liabillty Comp. (A Florida Limited	ny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company	were filed on 9-7-2022	and assigned
Florida document number L22000384740	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the folio	wing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	1 "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if application	ıble:	3701 Midtown Dr., Apt.	2526
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)	Tampa, FL 33607	
Vator nove molling address if anylinder.		3701 Midtown Dr., Apt.	2526
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: ( <u>Mailing address MAY BE A</u> POST OFFICE I	POW .	Tampa, FL 33607	,
Manny maness MAL BB (11 UST UTTICE)	<u> </u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office addres	egistered office : s here:	address on our record <b>s</b> , g	enter the name of the new regists
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	3701 Midtown		
		Enter Florida street o	address
	Tampa		_, Florida
Now Davistance Agent's Cimentum If the color D		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

CC24E8E30BAB42A

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Hirani, Hasan	3701 Midtown Dr., Apt. 2526	□Add
		Tampa, FL 33607	
			■ Change
MGR	Jaquez, Jose	4964 Steel Dust Lane	
		Lutz, FL 33559	□Remove
			\equiv Change
			□Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			[]Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Chengo
<del></del>			
		***************************************	□Remove
			□Change

_	Α				****		<del></del>	
				<del> </del>				<del></del>
					·			
*****								
			····	<del> </del>		<del>_</del>		
				<del></del>	<del></del>			
					<del></del>			
	···			<del></del>	·		······································	<u>র</u>
								2007) SEP
	•							1
_							<u> </u>	9_
					·		G) L	AM 8:
				•			-n.	9: -
	<del></del>	W-V						<u> </u>
			<del></del>		<u> </u>			
_								<del></del>
i errect <u>to:</u> If	e date, if other than tive date is listed, the date the date inserted in this t's effective date on the	must be specifi s block does i	ic and caminot t not meet the	oe prior to date o applicable sta	f filling or more th	(optio an 90 days after ; uirements, this	filing.) Pursua	nt to 605.02 t be listed
cord s s filed	specifies a delayed offer l.	ctive date, bu	t not an effec	ctive time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on th	e carlier of: (b)	The 90th	day after ti
ed S	September 9		2022					
	September 9  Docusigned by:							
	132							
	CC21E8E29BA54BA		_,		resentative of n		<del></del>	

Filing Fee: \$25.00